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Dr. Usha Chakravarthy

Professor, 
Ophthalmology and Vision Sciences, 

Centre for Public Health, Royal Victorial Hospital 
and Queen’s University Belfast, 

Northern Ireland
Email: U.Chakravarthy@qub.ac.uk 

Web: https://www.qub.ac.uk/research-
centres/CentreforPublicHealth/Research/HealthServi

ces GlobalHealth/EyeandVision/Meetourteam/

Dr. Miguel Seabra

Professor, 
Universidade Nova de Lisboa - Nova Medical School 

and Champalimaud Foundation, 
Lisbon, Portugal

Email: miguel.seabra@research.fchampalimaud.org 
Web: http://cedoc.unl.pt/molecular-mechanisms-of-

disease/

Dr. Fiona Stapleton

Scientia Professor, 
School of Optometry and Vision Science, 
University of New South Wales (UNSW), 

Sydney, Australia
Email: f.stapleton@unsw.edu.au

Web: https://www.optometry.unsw.edu.au/fiona- 
stapleton

th9  October 2021 

Dr. Anat Galor

Professor, 
Department of Ophthalmology, 

University of Miami Health Systems, 
Florida, USA

Email: agalor@miami.edu
Web:https://doctors.umiamihealth.org/p

rovider/Anat+Galor/525537

Dr. Nathan Congdon

Chair of Global Eye Health, 
Professor, Centre for Public Health, 

Queen's University Belfast, 
Northern Ireland, UK

Email: n.congdon@qub.ac.uk
Web:https://pure.qub.ac.uk/en/persons

/nathan-congdon

Dr. Renu Kowluru

Professor and Director of Translational 
Research, Ophthalmology, Visual & 

Anatomical Sciences, 
Wayne State University,

Detroit, MI, USA
Email: rkowluru@med.wayne.edu

Web:https://anatomy.med.wayne.edu/p
rofile/ah3774

Dr. Bikash R. Pattnaik

 RRF M.D. Matthews Professor, 
McPherson Eye Research Institute, 

Departments of Pediatrics, 
Ophthalmology & Visual Science, 
University of Wisconsin-Madison, 

Madison, USA
Email: bikashp@pediatrics.wisc.edu

Web:https://www.pediatrics.wisc.edu/res
earch/research- groups/pattnaik/

Dr. Manni L Guptasarma

Professor, 
Department of Immunopathology,
Postgraduate Institute of Medical 
Education and Research (PGIMER) 

Chandigarh, India
Email: guptasarma.manni@pgimer.edu.in
Web:https://pgimer.edu.in/PGIMER_PORT
AL/PGIMERPORTAL/Department/Global/J

SP/empview.jsp?id=530

Dr. Eric Pearlman

Professor,
Departments of Ophthalmology, 
Physiology and Biophysics and 

Director, Institute for Immunology, 
University of California, 

Irvine, USA
Email: eric.pearlma@uci.edu

Web:http://www.immunology.uci.edu/
profiles/pearlman-eric.asp

Dr. Aparna Lakkaraju

Professor of Ophthalmology, 
School of Medicine, 

University of California, 
San Francisco, USA

Email: Aparna.Lakkaraju@ucsf.edu
Web:https://ophthalmology.ucsf.edu/lak

karajulab/

Dr. Taraprasad Das

Consultant,
Smt. Kanuri Santhamma Centre 

for Vitreo Retinal Diseases, 
L V Prasad Eye Institute, 

Hyderabad, India
Email: tpd@lvpei.org

Web:https://www.lvpei.org/view_doctor/
dr-taraprasad-das#
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